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DCRG
PENDING COMMITMENT DETAILS AS ON 28.02.2025

DCRG PENDING AS ON 28.02.2025

MONTH AMOUNT NO.OF
PENSIONER

F-Y WISE
AMOUNT

NO.OF
PENSIONER Cumulative  Total

May-22 152943038 206

222011477 279

₹ 152,943,038
Jun-22 622590 2 ₹ 153,565,628
Jul-22 1849721 3 ₹ 155,415,349

Aug-22 1625456 2 ₹ 157,040,805
Sep-22 6029333 11 ₹ 163,070,138
Oct-22 5000776 4 ₹ 168,070,914
Nov-22 5287376 6 ₹ 173,358,290
Dec-22 7111090 7 ₹ 180,469,380
Jan-23 11089067 11 ₹ 191,558,447
Feb-23 14173002 12 ₹ 205,731,449
Mar-23 16280028 15 ₹ 222,011,477
Apr-23 29307491 30

207381337 223

₹ 251,318,968
May-23 138497172 143 ₹ 389,816,140
Jul-23 2862195 3 ₹ 392,678,335

Aug-23 4589187 7 ₹ 397,267,522
Oct-23 4361879 4 ₹ 401,629,401
Nov-23 912015 2 ₹ 402,541,416
Dec-23 3231007 5 ₹ 405,772,423
Jan-24 8369553 10 ₹ 414,141,976
Feb-24 5396896 7 ₹ 419,538,872
Mar-24 9853942 12 ₹ 429,392,814

KWA-JB/5175/2023-PDC2 I/115100/2025



Apr-24 17119327 19

118404831 126

₹ 446,512,141
May-24 96888008 103 ₹ 543,400,149
Aug-24 1323696 1 ₹ 544,723,845
Sep-24 2321700 2 ₹ 547,045,545
Nov-24 752100 1 ₹ 547,797,645
TOTAL 547797645 628 547797645 628  
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